1 610
2 665
3 691
4 617
5 591
6 567
7 528
8 646
9 638
10 625
11 674
12 634
13 573
14 668
15 664
16 629
17 701
18 670
19 672
20 501
21 568
22 549
23 572

THIERRY SEBASTIEN
CASSARD JOHAN

PETITCOLIN CLEMENT

GRASPERGER JEAN
PY ARTHUR

TATTU JULIEN
RANDAUT NICOLAS
DEMESY STEPHANE
MILLET VINCENT

GROSJEAN SEBASTIEN
MANGEARD-JUNG GATIEN

BICHET JEREMIE
CHOULET MAXIME
TISSERAND CINDY
MARMORAT FABIEN
COSMESCU DAN
CARREZ FLORIAN
BUET KATHARINA
JEZEQUEL MAELIG
GALMICHE NICOLAS
EMONT CATHY
MONTAN HUGO
GILIOLI MATTHIEU
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LURETRIATHLON

S/L ATHLE VOSGES LE THILLOT

SG HERICOURT
LURE TRIATHLON

MBA

BELFORT ATHL
TBM

ASPTT BELFORTRAIL
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TRAIL DES MINES - 4E EDITION
LES GALIBOTS
ARRIVEE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Master 0 FRA 1 1 01:05:58
Senior FRA 1 2 01:06:14
Senior FRA 2 3 01:06:52

Master 1 FRA 1 4 01:08:21
Junior FRA 1 5 01:08:58

Master 0 FRA 2 6 01:11:57

Master 1 FRA 2 7 01:12:45

Master 3 FRA 1 8 01:14:21

Master 1 FRA 3 9 01:14:25

Master 2 FRA 1 10 01:14:36
Senior FRA 3 11  01:17:20

Master 1 FRA 4 12 01:17:32

Master 0 FRA 3 13  01:17:39

Master 0 FRA 1 1 01:17:40

Master 3 FRA 2 14 01:18:54
Senior FRA 4 15 01:19:21
Senior FRA 5 16  01:20:03

Master 0 ALL 2 2 01:20:24

Master2 FRA 2 17  01:22:22

Master1 FRA 5 18 01:24:01
Senior FRA 1 3 01:24:52
Senior FRA 6 19  01:25:02

Master 0 FRA 4 20 01:25:05
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L TRAIL DES MINES - 4E EDITION
LES GALIBOTS

ARRIVEE
EoynEoH CLASSEMENT GENERAL
24 554  SEYNAEVE MICKAEL H Senior FRA 7 21  01:25:17
25 654 DEMESY JORDAN H Senior FRA 8 22  01:25:46
26 623 PARROD RAPHAEL ATHLE 70 H Master 3 FRA 3 23  01:26:06
27 530 CHEVAL-ENEE CLEMENT H Senior FRA 9 24  01:26:33
28 667 BOISAUBERT GAETAN H Master1 FRA 6 25 01:26:40
29 681 GAUER DANIEL BELFORT ATHLE H Master 6 FRA 1 26  01:26:53
30 620 CORDIER VALENTIN H Espoir FRA 1 27 01:27:02
31 649 GARCIA YANNICK H Master1 FRA 7 28  01:27:07
32 570 GIRARDET CELINE F Master 2 FRA 1 4 01:27:43
33 566 LAIGNEL AURELIEN H Master 0 FRA 5 29 01:28:11
34 693 STARCK FREDERIC LE PTIT DAMAS H Master1 FRA 8 30 01:28:36
35 611 VAUCHOT BAPTISTE H Senior FRA 10 31 01:28:41
36 540 MAURICE JEAN MICHEL H Master 3 FRA 4 32 01:29:11
37 532 BELLY CORINNE GA HAUT SAONOIS F Master 3 FRA 1 5 01:29:14
38 507 DANNER JEAN MICHEL H Master1 FRA 9 33  01:29:26
39 535 DIDIER CORENTIN H Senior FRA 11 34  01:29:55
40 635 GAILLARD JEAN CLAUDE H Master5 FRA 1 35 01:30:06
41 659 FRIZON JEAN-MARIE H Master 6 FRA 2 36 01:30:13
42 595 RAUZIER MATHIEU SGH H Junior FRA 2 37  01:30:26
43 618 DUARTE ALICE F Senior FRA 2 6 01:30:29
44 531 BURET MAXENCE H Senior FRA 12 38  01:30:46
45 663 PARMENTIER EMMANUEL H Master1 FRA 10 39 01:30:50
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46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

675
579
626
627
652
582
577
583
576
639
637
533
605
647
529
519
656
588
545
580
581
650

COLLADO JOSE
WEITZEL LUCILE
CACHALOU MARIE
RIBEIRO RODRIGUE
ZORZI ELVIRE

KERN CHRISTELLE
KLINGELSCHMITT HUGO
TREIBER ALOIS
HITTLER KEVIN

PIOT JEROME
TOURDOT ALIX
GOUJON CHRISTOPHE
OHLMANN FABIEN
ANDRE THOMAS
CHEVAL ENEE MAXENCE
BOISSENIN ANNE
LAZZARIS OLIVIER
FOURNIER CHRISTOHE
RIGON NOEMIE
MAURICE CAROLINE
SEVERIN JEROME
CUSENIER SILVIA

WWW.EVEN-OUTDOOR.COM

FCSMO

AO CHARENTON

TRAIL BELFORT MARATHON
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TRAIL DES MINES - 4E EDITION
LES GALIBOTS
ARRIVEE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Master 4 ESP 1 40 01:31:25
Master1 FRA 1 7 01:31:33
Senior FRA 3 8 01:31:45
Senior FRA 13 41  01:31:46
Master 0 FRA 3 9 01:31:51
Master 1 FRA 2 10 01:32:32
Senior FRA 14 42  01:32:32
Senior FRA 15 43  01:32:34
Master 0 FRA 6 44  01:33:01
Master 2 FRA 3 45 01:33:02
Senior FRA 16 46  01:33:14
Master 3 FRA 5 47  01:33:15
Master2 FRA 4 48  01:33:17
Senior FRA 17 49  01:33:32
Senior FRA 18 50 01:33:58
Master 1 FRA 3 11 01:34:03
Master 2 FRA 5 51 01:34:37
Master 3 FRA 6 52  01:34:53
Senior FRA 4 12 01:35:40
Master 3 FRA 2 13  01:35:59
Master1 FRA 11 53  01:36:07
Master 0 FRA 4 14  01:36:08
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67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

692
643
551
614
631
640
593
544
622
666
653
518
608
630
609
516
515
704
584
562
563
648

VILLIETTE WILLIAM
RUDOLF CHLOE
BLANC CHRISTIAN
VAUCHOT JUSTINE
PERRY ELOISE

FOUSSERET-DENIZOT LOUIS

PISSENEM JONATHAN
ZANINETTI ADELINE
FRANEL QUENTIN
FORMENTEL JOSHUA
MALLOIRE FANNY
JOACHIM THIMOTY
PETREMENT ELOISE
MAROTINE MICHEL
BRUN SARAH
HURSON CHRISTIAN
PAQUETTE SEVERINE
HENRY PAULINE
REINHARD JIMMY
KIEFFER NADEGE
MUSIC AMIR

ECAROT EDWIGE
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BELFORT ATHLETISME

SGH HERICOURT

URBAN RUNNERS ROYAN

TEAM FITNESS
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TRAIL DES MINES - 4E EDITION
LES GALIBOTS
ARRIVEE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Master 3 FRA 7 54  01:36:08
Senior FRA 5 15 01:36:23
Master4 FRA 2 55 01:37:14
Senior FRA 6 16  01:37:22
Master 3 FRA 3 17  01:37:52
Espoir FRA 2 56  01:37:58
Master 0 FRA 7 57 01:38:04
Master1 FRA 4 18  01:38:39
Senior FRA 19 58 01:38:44
Senior FRA 19 58 01:38:44
Master0 FRA 5 19 01:38:49
Master1 FRA 12 60 01:38:49
Espoir FRA 1 20 01:38:50
Master 6 FRA 3 61  01:39:42
Master 1 FRA 5 21 01:39:51
Master 7 FRA 1 62 01:40:11
Master4 FRA 1 22 01:40:12
Senior FRA 7 23 01:40:20
Master 1 FRA 13 63  01:40:22
Master 0 FRA 6 24  01:40:38
Master 3 FRA 8 64  01:40:44
Master 2 FRA 2 25  01:41:45
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90 553
91 636
92 598
93 684
94 524
95 559
96 586
97 575
98 502
99 578
100 633
101 521
102 661
103 662
104 546
105 699
106 632
107 547
108 569
109 655
110 679
111 541

GILLET VICKY

BIANCHI NICOLAS
ETTWILLER YANN
BERSOT THIERRY
BOUCARD FLORIAN
KARLE ELEONORE
GIROL JULIEN
VANNIER MAXIME ASHNFC
GASNER ROMAIN
HUGEL ALEXIS
FORMENTEL JORIS
BOHL-KUHN EDOUARD
JANSSEN AUDREY
JANSSEN LAURENT

DELAINE MYRIAM CAHM
MOUGENOT HERVE

LACROIX CHARLOTTE ASTB
GUILHORRE KEVIN

NIAF MICHAEL ASHNFC
AST ROBIN

CHEVRIER ERIC
GALMICHE JENNIFER

WWW.EVEN-OUTDOOR.COM
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TRAIL DES MINES - 4E EDITION
LES GALIBOTS
ARRIVEE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Senior FRA 8 26  01:41:46
Master1 FRA 14 65 01:41:48

Senior FRA 21 66 01:42:30
Master5 FRA 2 67 01:42:41
Master1 FRA 15 68  01:43:23

Senior FRA 9 27  01:43:32
Master1 FRA 16 69  01:43:35
Master 0 FRA 8 70 01:43:40
Master 1 FRA 17 71 01:43:51
Master 0 FRA 9 72  01:44:21
Master0 FRA 10 73  01:45:17
Master 0 FRA 11 74  01:45:30
Master2 FRA 3 28  01:45:40
Master 2 FRA 6 75  01:45:42
Master 0 FRA 7 29  01:45:43
Master 6 FRA 4 76 01:46:09
Master 0 FRA 8 30 01:46:31

Senior FRA 22 77 01:46:50
Master 1 FRA 18 78  01:46:54

Senior FRA 23 79  01:47:12
Master 4 FRA 3 80 01:47:28
Master 0 FRA 9 31 01:47:31
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L TRAIL DES MINES - 4E EDITION
LES GALIBOTS

ARRIVEE
EoynEoH CLASSEMENT GENERAL
112 599 DESHAYES SAMUEL H Senior FRA 24 81 01:47:40
113 590 ANCEL LOUIS SG HERICOURT H Espoir FRA 3 82  01:47:50
114 628 ROGER PASCAL H Master 7 FRA 2 83  01:48:04
115 669 LAMBOLEY FANNY F Master 0 FRA 10 32 01:48:18
116 550 LE METAYER MAUD SG HERICOURT F Master 3 FRA 4 33  01:48:50
117 548 BOUGET ELODIE F Master 2 FRA 4 34  01:48:52
118 671 PETITJEAN OLIVIER H Master 3 FRA 9 84  01:48:58
119 697 BERETTA VALENTINE F Master1 FRA 6 35 01:49:06
120 619 DALLA-COSTA ANGELO H Senior FRA 25 85  01:49:10
121 642 BRUCHON DOMINIQUE H Master5 FRA 3 86  01:49:17
122 621  FIDON JULIANE F Senior FRA 10 36 01:49:18
123 538 HANTZBERG LUDOVIC H Senior FRA 26 87  01:49:26
123 539 TYRODE CLEMENT H Senior FRA 26 87  01:49:26
125 624 SCHUBETZER ALEXIS H Master 0 FRA 12 89  01:49:52
126 536 FORCINITI DYLAN H Senior FRA 28 90 01:49:54
127 703 FOUGEROUSE FRANCOISE F Master2 FRA 5 37 01:50:10
128 585 BERTHON YVELISE SL FC SOCHAUX MONTBELIARD F Master1 FRA 7 38  01:50:29
129 596 HEIJKOOP MATTHIEU H Master1 FRA 19 91 01:50:30
130 604 TUPIN MELISSA F Master 0 FRA 11 39  01:50:38
131 592 NICOLAS SEVERINE TRAIL BELFORT MARATHON F Master 0 FRA 12 40  01:50:45
132 601 BURGLEN SYLVAIN H Master 3 FRA 10 92  01:50:46
133 510 CARITEY MAUD F Senior FRA 11 41  01:50:58
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134
134
134
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

513
571
517
673
508
534
555
587
560
561
616
615
677
678
682
687
688
537
603
602
698
503

LANGERON JUIF SABRINA

JUIF FREDERIC
FRAHIER AURELIE

RODESCHINI CLEMENCE

MISCHEL SIMON
FASTIER ALEXANE
SIMON AURELIEN
ANDREZ ERIC
HUMBERT CHARLENE
LALLEMAND MARION
MATHIEU JESSICA
ETHALON ELODIE
FRICHET AURORE
FRICHET JEROME
MINNEBO GILLES
BERTRAND CLEMENCE
SCORDEL ERIC
MAGALI BEBBER
CORALIE JUIF

JUIF JULIEN
GERARDOT NATHALIE
HANUS JEAN-MICHEL

WWW.EVEN-OUTDOOR.COM
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TRAIL DES MINES - 4E EDITION
LES GALIBOTS
ARRIVEE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Master 2 FRA 6 42 01:51:32
Master 2 FRA 7 93 01:51:32
Senior FRA 12 42 01:51:32
Master 0 FRA 13 44  01:53:04
Senior FRA 29 94  01:53:09
Senior FRA 13 45  01:53:52
Master1 FRA 20 95  01:54:59
Master5 FRA 4 96  01:55:10
Senior FRA 14 46  01:55:14
Senior FRA 14 46 01:55:14
Master0 FRA 14 48  01:56:21
Master 0 FRA 15 49  01:56:22
Master1 FRA 8 50 01:56:34
Master 4 FRA 4 97  01:56:35
Master5 FRA 5 98  01:56:36
Senior FRA 16 51  01:56:53
Master5 FRA 6 99  01:57:01
Master 2 FRA 7 52 01:57:33
Espoir FRA 2 53  01:57:50
Master1 FRA 21 100 01:57:52
Master4 FRA 2 54  01:57:54
Master 6 FRA 5 101 01:58:38
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L TRAIL DES MINES - 4E EDITION
LES GALIBOTS

ARRIVEE
EoynEoH CLASSEMENT GENERAL
155 651 GEAY JULIE F Senior FRA 17 55 01:58:38
157 658 FERRETTI CANDY LES RUNNERS DU DIMANCHE F Master1 FRA 9 56  01:58:48
158 694  SORLI LEA F Senior FRA 18 57  01:59:06
159 689 SANCHEZ JOSE H Master 3 FRA 11 102 01:59:14
160 556 ROSSEZ EMMANUELLE F Master 3 FRA 5 58  01:59:36
161 506 BERNARD VALERIE F Master 2 FRA 8 59  02:00:39
162 696 BARRAUX LUCAS H Senior FRA 30 103 02:01:03
162 695 COULON CECILE F Master 0 FRA 16 60 02:01:03
164 542 EMMANUEL GALMICHE H Master 2 FRA 8 104 02:01:26
165 644 DA COSTA FLORENCE F Senior FRA 19 61 02:02:43
166 683 BERSOT OPHELIE F Senior FRA 20 62  02:03:17
167 680 PREVOT BERNARD H Master 6 FRA 6 105 02:03:19
168 641 FOUSSERET-DENIZOT CHRISTINE F Master 2 FRA 9 63  02:03:31
169 543 HENNEQUIN DESLINE F Senior FRA 21 64  02:04:59
170 574 BATTU AURELIE CAC 39 F Master1 FRA 10 65 02:05:28
171 520 LEMOINE GLADYS F Master1 FRA 11 66  02:05:36
172 522 DIETRICH DALILA F Master 3 FRA 6 67  02:06:32
173 657 VANDEKERKHOVE MURIEL F Master 3 FRA 7 68 02:07:16
174 564 DIETRICH ELODIE BELFORT ATHLE F Master 3 FRA 8 69  02:07:27
175 702 MARGANELLA EMELINE F Master 2 FRA 10 70 02:07:56
176 607 LAURENCOT ZORICA SGH F Master 3 FRA 9 71 02:11:14
177 594 TOURDOT ANNE-LAURE F Master 4 FRA 3 72 02:11:17
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L TRAIL DES MINES - 4E EDITION
LES GALIBOTS

ARRIVEE

Eoyngy CLASSEMENT GENERAL
178 526 NICOLAO MORGANE F Senior FRA 22 73  02:15:14
179 589 ANCEL CATHERINE SG HERICOURT F Master 3 FRA 10 74  02:18:01
180 597 ROGNON LILOU F Senior FRA 23 75 02:18:11
181 527 CHEVANNE EMMA F Senior FRA 24 76  02:18:19
182 686 HOURDEQUIN MAUD F Master1 FRA 12 77  02:19:09
183 557 DAPARO EMMANUELLE F Master 3 FRA 11 78  02:23:07
184 523 BOEUF GERALD H Master 3 FRA 12 106 02:23:08
185 509 VINCENZI NOAH H Junior FRA 3 107 02:24:14
186 600 MERCELAT NADINE SANS F Master 5 FRA 1 79  02:32:23
187 612 BIETRY BENJAMIN H Master 0 FRA 13 108 02:33:42
188 613 TOURNAY CLEMENCE F Senior FRA 25 80 02:33:44
189 558 KARLE SEBASTIEN H Master 3 FRA 13 109 02:47:41

565 DUPLAIN EMMANUELLE BELFORT ATHLE F Master 3 FRA mimien
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